
2008-2009 Amateur Basketball 
Tuesday Men's Burleigh League 

_____Team Name_______________              Manager__________          ______Phone___ 
 1 Ace Sprinkler Systems   Leigh Clarke  255-7437 
 2 Dvorak Motors, Inc.   Robert Hutzenbihler    290-3011 
 3 Capital RV   Jim Doll   223-5229 
 4 Kadrmas, Lee and Jackson    Jon Artz  426-3907 
 5 Hanson Horseshoe Ranch  Cody Hepper  605-850-3732 
 6 Northwest Contracting   Chris Bohl  530-0723 
 7 Kroll's Diner   Keith Glatt    400-6794 
 8 Timeless Salon & Spa   Moe Jasmann   214-3308 
All games will be played at the World War Memorial Building (East and West).  
The last day to add players is February 6, 2009. 
 
 Tuesday, November 11, 2008 
 6:30 5 V 6 East 
 7:30 3 V 8 East 
 8:30 4 V 7 East 
 9:30 2 V 1 East 

  Tuesday, November 18, 2008 
 6:30 3 V 4 West 
 7:30 1 V 7 West 
 8:30 8 V 6 West 
 9:30 2 V 5 West 

  Tuesday, November 25, 2008 
 6:30 6 V 2 East 
 7:30 5 V 3 East 
 8:30 4 V 1 East 
 9:30 7 V 8 East 

 Tuesday, December 02, 2008 
 6:30 7 V 5 West 
 7:30 6 V 1 West 
 8:30 2 V 3 West 
 9:30 8 V 4 West 

  Tuesday, December 09, 2008 
 6:30 1 V 3 East 
 7:30 6 V 7 East 
 8:30 5 V 8 East 
 9:30 4 V 2 East 

  Tuesday, January 06, 2009 
 6:30 4 V 5 West 
 7:30 3 V 6 West 
 8:30 2 V 7 West 
 9:30 8 V 1 West 

 Tuesday, January 13, 2009 
 6:30 6 V 4 East 
 7:30 8 V 2 East 
 8:30 1 V 5 East 
 9:30 7 V 3 East 

  Tuesday, January 20, 2009 
 6:30 2 V 1 West 
 7:30 5 V 6 West 
 8:30 4 V 7 West 
 9:30 3 V 8 West 

  Tuesday, January 27, 2009 
 6:30 3 V 4 East 
 7:30 1 V 7 East 
 8:30 8 V 6 East 
 9:30 2 V 5 East 

 Tuesday, February 03, 2009 
 6:30 6 V 2 West 
 7:30 7 V 8 West 
 8:30 4 V 1 West 
 9:30 5 V 3 West 

  Tuesday, February 10, 2009 
 6:30 7 V 5 East 
 7:30 8 V 4 East 
 8:30 2 V 3 East 
 9:30 6 V 1 East 

  Tuesday, February 17, 2009 
 6:30 1 V 3 West 
 7:30 4 V 2 West 
 8:30 5 V 8 West 
 9:30 6 V 7 West 

 Tuesday, February 24, 2009 
 6:30 4 V 5 East 
 7:30 3 V 6 East 
 8:30 2 V 7 East 
 9:30 8 V 1 East 

  Tuesday, March 03, 2009 
 6:30 7 V 3 West 
 7:30 8 V 2 West 
 8:30 1 V 5 West 
 9:30 6 V 4 West 

  Tuesday, March 10, 2009 
 6:30 2 V 1 East 
 7:30 3 V 8 East 
 8:30 4 V 7 East 
 9:30 5 V 6 East 

 
 
NDABI STATE AMATEUR TOURNAMENT MARCH 27-29, 2009, IN MINOT 
 
IF YOU BRING YOUR CHILD/CHILDREN TO THE GAME, PLEASE MAKE SURE THEY 
ARE PROPERLY SUPERVISED AND ARE NOT ALLOWED TO RUN AROUND THE 
BUILDING.  WE DO NOT WANT ANYONE TO GET HURT OR TO HAVE DAMAGE 
OCCUR TO THE FACILITY.  WE WOULD APPRECIATE YOUR COOPERATION. 
 
THANK YOU. 

 


